5.1 Moving coil detecting element -- parts list AD6801.0-01

Item Parts name Part No. Q'ty
1 Cover MW2065.0-54 1
2 Set screw MW¥2060.0-30 4
3 Spring washer M4 4

A 4 Gasket YG0421.0-03 3
5 Case AD6801.0-23 1
6 Double screw MW2060.0-52 4
7 Hole plug DP-312 1
8 Cord connector 0A-1 1
9 Receptacle assembly AD6801.0-25 1

10 | Cross-recessed head screw M3x 12(with washer) 4
11 | Nut M3 4
12 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 12(with washer) 2
13 Spring retainer MW2031.0-31 1
14 Zero adjustment spring MW2060.0-47 1
15 Spacer AD6801.0-17 1
16 Zero adjustment screw AD6801.0-13 1
A17 | O-ring JIS B2401 P9 1
18 | Washer (A) AD6801.0-15 1
19 | Spring holder AD6801.0-14 1
20 Magnet sub-assembly AD6801.0-03 1
21 Cross-recessed head screw M3%X 25 1
22 Plain washer M3 6
23 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 10 1
24 | Terminal block N-02(A)3P 1
25 |-Insulating plate AD6801.0-21 1
26 | Flat head screw M3x 20 1
27 |=Términal mounting plate AD6801.0-20 1
28 Support P-14 BS-3 2
29 Spring YS1112.0-30 1
30 Washer (B) AD6801.0-16 1
31 Bobbin assembly AD6801.0-08 1
32 Support (A) AD6801.0-28 4
33 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 6 (with washer) 4
34 Column AD6801.0-19 4
35 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 8 (with washer) 4
36 Mounting plate AD6801.0-18 1
37 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 8 (with washer) 4
38 Ball 1/8" SUS304 1
39 E-type retaining ring JIS B2805 #5 1
40 Spring holder AD6800.0-16 1
41 Spring YS1113.0-29 1
42 Seal diaphragm supporter AD6800.0-12 1
43 Cross-recessed head screw M3x 8 (with washer) 4
A 44 Seal diaphragm AD6800.0-11 1
45 Spool % | “AD6800-0=32— 1
Y¢ | AD6800.0-34
46 Column AD6801.0-24 4
47 Body AD6801.0-22 1

QJ0013.8-E
P. 5 of 13



User
Выделение

User
Выделение

User
Выделение

User
Выделение


